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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Zara  Khan424
Empower

9.150 9.200 9.6009.200 37.150
1 3T 3T 2 1 

1 

Jos ie  M cM anus419
C renshaw's

8.900 8.900 9.6509.450 36.900
5T 8 2 1 2 

2 

Leah Hernandez414
OHG

8.500 9.500 9.4509.200 36.650
10 1 3T 5 3 

3 

Iyla  Davis412
OHG

8.950 9.000 9.0009.650 36.600
4 7 1 6T 4 

4 

Anis tynn M cDona ld416
OHG

9.050 9.100 9.5508.850 36.550
2 6 11 3 5T

5T

M aya  C lugston420
Top F light

8.800 9.300 9.5008.950 36.550
7T 2 9T 4 5T

5T

Ross i M a this425
Empower

9.000 9.200 8.8009.000 36.000
3 3T 8 9 7 

7 

Anderson Hicks421
Top F light

8.900 8.700 9.0009.050 35.650
5T 9 7 6T 8 

8 

S age  Linder418
C renshaw's

8.800 9.150 8.5009.150 35.600
7T 5 6 11 9 

9 

Ka te  Rothenbach422
Top F light

8.300 8.500 8.9509.200 34.950
11 10 3T 8 10 

10 

Em erson Vu423
Top F light

8.600 8.300 8.7008.950 34.550
9 11 9T 10 11 

11 
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